
Dealers Location Primary Contact 

Maguire Equipment Hyde Park, MA Tom Maguire 

Eagle Equipment Bristol, PA Bob Aivazian 

Becker Complete Compactor Columbia, SC Keith & Sandy Becker 

Solid Waste Systems Spokane, WA Paul Cochran 

Metro Compactor Toronto, Canada Junior Calvano 

Big Stuff, Inc. Capitol Heights, MD Josh & Paul Bortnick 

Municipal Equipment Louisville, KY Mark Clindaniel 

Vasso Waste New York, NY Tony Vasso / Scott Shaprio 

Box Gang Houston, TX Susan Marrero 

Sanitary Equipment New Haven, CT John & Doug Gregory 

The Mark-Costello Co. Paramount, CA Hugh Gilliland 

Compactor Rentals of America Phoenix, AZ Gary Brooks 

ANCO Sanitation Systems Phoenix, AZ Chuck Wagner

Action Compaction Equipment Salt Lake, UT Nick Whitcamp 
Mid Atlantic Waste Systems  Easton, MD Fred Seitz 

American Transportation Denver, CO Kevin Bunker 

A & L Compaction** Fostoria, OH Dan Klimkowicz

Plum Creek Environmental Columbus , MS Andrew Wamble 

Pyramid Equipment, Inc Rolling Prairie, IN J.P. (Jon-Paul) Surma

Speed-Tech Hudsonville, MI Terry Blom

Cleveland Compaction** Cleveland, OH Dan Klimkowicz

Waste Disposal Solutions Greensboro, NC Anne Givan

Columbus Compaction** Columbus, OH Dan Klimkowicz

Waste Equipment Rental & Sales Bryan, TX Charles Mancuso

American Rental Company Columbus, MS Josh Guyton

Environmental Equipment Sales & Service Rochester, NY Todd Gorsop

Tampa Crane and Body Tampa, FL Robby Dehart

DMH Companies Savage, MN Matt Dvorsak

** Owned by A&L Compaction 



Email Address AOR Sales People Service trucks 

tbmaguire@comcast.net RI/MA/CT/NH/ME 7 3
eaglebob@comcast.net PA / DE / NJ 6 3

keith@beckercomplete.com SC/ NC/ GA, 3 9

paulc@swsequipment.com WA/MT/ID/OR 4 6

Jr@metrocompactor.com Eastern &  Western Canada 5 10

josh@bigstuffinc.com MD,VA,WashDC, 2 4

mclindaniel@meieq.com KY/TN 6 6

vassotv@gmail.com NYC 2 3

info@boxgangmfg.com Dallas/Houston 3 4

john@sanitaryequipment.com CT 3 4

hughgill@mark-costello.com CA 3 2

gbrooks@nationalwastepartners.com Rental Company 2 4

crwagner@ancossi.com AZ /HI 2 3

jeff@actioncompaction.com UT 2 2
fseitz@mawaste.com MD,DE,PA,MD,VA 22 7

kevin@ateccolorado.com CO/WY 1 3
Dan@alcompaction.com OH/MI/IN 9 3

andrew@plumcreeket.com MS/AL/AR/LA/Dallas 4 4

jpsurma@pyramidequipmentinc.com IN, N/E IL, Southern MI, N/W OH 4 3
terry.blom@speedwrench.com All of MI, Northern IN, Northern OH 2 6
Dan@alcompaction.com OH/MI/IN 9 3

agivan@wdswaste.com Rental Company 4

Dan@alcompaction.com OH/MI/IN 9 3

werentit@msn.com TX/OK 5 4

sales@americanrentalcompany.com Rental Company 2

todd.gorsop@eess-llc.com NY State 2 2

rdehart@tampacrane.com FL 5 5

matt@dmhcompanies.com MN/ND/SD/IA/WI 4 6
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Total Employees 
Years in 
Business 

25 54

20 34

20 39 Need new owner contact information
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